Central Bolted Tag fuse-links gM 690VAC/460VDC
Low voltage IEC Fuses
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S
E

Rated
voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated
voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
BTMF69V315M400 690 V 460 400 A 505000 A²s 2525000 A²s 80 kA 30 W
Type C1 690VAC/460VDC
Catalog
number
Rated
voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
BTM69V250 690 V 460 V 250 A 190000 A²s 700000 A²s 80 kA 24 W
BTM69V315 690 V 460 V 315 A 270000 A²s 1350000 A²s 80 kA 31 W
BTM69V355 690 V 460 V 355 A 395000 A²s 1975000 A²s 80 kA 32 W
BTM69V400 690 V 460 V 400 A 505000 A²s 2525000 A²s 80 kA 38 W
Type B2 690VAC/460VDC gM
Catalog
number
Rated